Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.
Payment Application: #15

Amount Paid: $ 518,588.32

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 9/5/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #WilliamsParkFH



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

OATE: 81812018

PROJECT: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Pay Apglication No.: 16

For the Period 512018 lo S3162018
Contract No.: C1563

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

In accordance with Resolution Mo , ndopled by the Public Bullding Commission of Chicage on, setaling to the § Revenus Bonds
lszuad by the Public Buliding Commission of Chicago for the finencing of this project (and ail tlerms used heraln shafl have the same meéaning as in said
Resotustion), | hereby cestily io the Commisalon and to its Trustes, that:

1 Obligations n the amounts siated hanein have baen incurmed by the Commiasion and that each ltem Lhereof is a proper charge againat the
Construclion Accound and has not been pald; and

2 No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to alt amounts previousty paid upon such contract, exceed 80% of
cument estimates approved by the Archilect - Enginger unli! tha aggregats amount of psymants withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price {sald
reta'ned funds being payable as 86t (orh in sald Resotulian).

[THE CONTRAGTOR: Burling Bullders, Inc. 44 W. 60th St. Chicago, IL. 80621

FOR:  Willlams Park Fisldhouse
I8 fiow entitied to the sum of: $ 610,608.32 | § 510,588.32

|ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $7,393,000.00
IADDITIONS $0.00
InEnucnons _$000
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $0.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $7,393,000.00

TOTAL RETENTION _ s 584,779.52

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED s 6,880,901.22 |

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Tols! Amount Eamad, § 58477052
b) Liens and Gther Withhoiding i T,

©) Liqwdaled Damages Withheld 3 -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Psyment) 3 5,304,521.7¢

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID 3 4,785,933 38

( AMOUNY DUE THIS PAYMEKT s 510,588.82_

File code path; PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplicalion0 15_20190008




:E.
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G102 Application Date: 602018 PAGE 1 __OF 2 ’I
18 Distribution to: |

TO: PROJECT:  Wiliiams Park Flaldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER :
Public Bullding Commission of Chicago 2920 8. State Streot
50 W. Washington Street Room 200 Chicago, IL 608158 PER{OD TO: 5112019 OWNER
Chicago, iL 60602
From (Contractor): Via ArchitectEngincer: ARCHITECT I
Burling Builders, lnc. STL Architects, Inc. Project Number:  18-204-002 CONTRACTOR |
44 West 60th Street 808 N. Dearbom Street Confract Order:  C1693
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 80810 Projact Number: 11320
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application | mada for Payment, as ghown below, in connecion with the Contract,
] Continustion Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attached,
|CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM, e creermerrcnrersemns $7.393.000.00
Change Orders previously approved DEDUCTIONS 2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
by owner 3. CONTRACT SUM TOQ DATE 7,383,000,00
— TOTAL| 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE......cconuecras $.869.301.22
m this Deawr Period (Column G on G703)
Number jDate Approved § RETAINAGE
10% [ 564,778,52 |
{Column D+E on G703)
b. % of Storad Material........e.coeevecimsaserinvennnienn
{Column F on G703)
Tols! Retainage (Line 5a + Sbor
Total in Column | of G703.. fieartoen ennes rane 564.779.52
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..................... = §.304,521,70
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
TOTAL 0.00 7-LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT..., 4,785.633.36
[Net change by Change Ordars 1000 (Lane § from Pror Cestificate) :
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. e reesstirsanssssonssasss 518,588.32
The undersigasd Contracter vertifics that ¢ the best of bis knowledpe, lnformation sud belief 0. Batance to Finish........cccoceicemivenarnans 2,088 470.30
the Work covered by this Application for Paymrent has been complesed in dance with the (l.helhsl.he‘]
Coatract Dacmments, that alt ameents bave been paid by Bim for Werk (or which pravieus State of: Illinols County of: Cook [
Certificates for Paymienl were ssoed snd payratots recelved fram the Owner, and thnt current Sebeeribed and swarn ¢0 befere ma this 610 day of I
Pyt thewa herein is now due. |
CONTRACTOR: LDERS, INC, |
Notary Publk: 80%@&:6‘08‘-91"-6# I
By: Juns 6, 2019 My Commission expires:

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

um‘ "_EJdgeu l‘lvmae amount lppllul l'oll'} . ZO q

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
w secordunce with the Contract Decuments, based on o0-site obensvations sad the datn

comprising the sbeve application, the Architect cartiiles to the Owner that the Wark ks propessed te the
progressed to the polnt lnclicnted; thas to the best of his knowledpe, informstion azd ballel, the quality ' mmouu'rcmnmumamom

of the wiek is in secordance with the Ci [ 2ad that the C: In emthtled to pryesent . lmcdlmeh. Isseance, payment and acceptance of payment are
of the AMOUNT CERTINED. without prejudice to ai 13 of the Owaer or Coutrattor under this Contract.
AIA DOCUMENT G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. APRIL 1992 EDITION. AIA.)1002

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER 15
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 6/6/2016
Chicago, iL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 5/1/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 5/31/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
fTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALLE ) o . , e (Gicy | BALANCETORINISH) - o TAINAGE
0. Previous Applications Stered Materials (CG)
Work In Place {notin D or E) (DAEF)
1 |Abatement 15,450.00 15,450.00 15,450.00| 100% - 1,545.00
2 |Tree Removal 10,300.00 10,300.00 10,300.00| 100% - 1,030.00
3 {Building Demolition 24 000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00| 100% - 2,400.00
4 |Building Concrete 464,750.00 454,150.00 45415000 98% 10,600.00 45.415.00
§ |Concrete Polishing 38,685.00 34,777.00 34777.00] 90% 3,808.00 3,477.70
6 |[Site Concrete 190,500.00 7,000.00 90,500.00 97,500.00{ 51% 93,000.00 9,750.00
7 |Stone Cladding 115,000.00 58,925.00 7,100.00 66,025.00] 57% 48,975.00 6,602.50
8 |Masonry 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00{ 100% - 3,100.00
9 |[Structural Steel 439,000.00 423.000.00 423,000.00 | 96% 16,000.00 42,300.00
10 |Glulam Beams 105,700.00 105,700.00 105,700.00 | 100% - 5,285.00
11 [Millwork 169.000.00 30,371.75 84,243.25 11461500 | 68% 54,385.00 11,461.50
12 |Dampproofing/Fluid Air Barrier 51,930.00 48,430.00 438,430.00 93% 3,500.00 4,843.00
13 [Metal Siding 1,138,755.00 770,293.00 55,471.00 82576400 73% 312,991.00 82,576.40
14 |Roofing 209,400.00 208,480.00 920.00 209,400.00 | 100% - 20,940.00
16 |Firestopping & Fireproofing 6,997.00 6.997.00 6,997.00| 100% - 699.70
16 |Joint Sealants 8.830.00 - 0% 8,830.00 -
17 |Doors/Frames/Hardware 50,459.00 48,189.00 48,189.00 96% 2,270.00 4.818.90
18 |Glass and Glazing 170,300.00 59,987.50 26,725.00 86,712.50( 51% 83,587.50 8,671.25
19 |Carpentry/Metal Framing/Drywallf/Insulation 560,000.00 505,460.00 30,570.00 536,030.00 | 96% 23,970.00 53,603.00
20 |Flocring 59,268 00 36,039.00 36,038.00| 61% 23,229.00 3,603.90
21 |Wood Flooring 49,000.00 - 0% 48,000.00 -
22 |Painting 40,200.00 12,200.00 12,200.00| 30% 28,000.00 1,220.00
23 |Visual Display Boards 11,500.00 - 0% 11,500.00
24 (Signage 11,921.00 - 0% 11,921.00 -
25 [Toilet Partitions 8,706.00 - 0% 8,706.00 -
26 |Operable Partitions 14,415.00 5,040.00 5,040.00 35% 9,375.00 504.00
27 |Toilet Accessories 8,617.00 8.617.00 8617.00] 100% - 861.70
28 |Fire Protection Specialties 700.00 - 0% 700.00 -
29 |Appliances 13,559.17 - 0% 13,559.17 -
30 |Gym Equipment 24 536.00 14,848.50 1484850 | 61% 9,687.50 1,484 85
31 |Window Treatments 26,796.48 26,796.48 26,796.48 | 100% - 2,679.65
32 (FF&E 76,000.00 76,000.00 76,000.00 | 100% - 7,600.00
33 |Splash Pool 19,553.68 18,533.68 19,533.68| 100% 20.00 1,963.37
34 |Plumbing 161.275.00 128,401 00 128,401.00| 80% 32,874.00 12,840.10




CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER ; 15
44 \West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 6/6/20186
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 5172018
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 53172012
Project #11320 ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
"LEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE . o = i A;grSATI(‘)FKSI';{ s‘léﬁgigﬁ o (GIC) BALANCE TOFINISH| g ETAINAGE
0. Previous Applications Work In Place Stored Materials (D+E+F) {C-G)
(not in D or E)
35 |HVAC 325,000.00 253,850.00 34,187.50 288,037.50| 89% 36,962.50 28,803.75
36 |Electrical 72,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00| 100% - -
37 |Electrical & Light Fixture 227,559.45 101,021.66 40,200.00 14122166 | 62% 86,337.79 2132217
38 |Site Electrical 72,046.55 72,046.55 72,046.55| 100% - 7.204.66
39 |Snow Melt-Material 11,051.42 10,740.00 311.42 11,051.42| 100% - -
40 |Earthwork 196,700.00 116,100.00 9,000.00 125,100.00| 64% 71,600.00 12,510.00
41 (Fencing 39,485.00 27,000 00 27,000.00] 68% 12,495.00 2,700.00
42 |Landscaping 42,305.00 - 0% 42,305.00 -
43 |Site Utilities 486,105.00 383,528.00 3,150.00 386,678.00| 80% 99,427.00 38,667.80
44 |Commission's Contract Contingency 135,780.84 - 0% 135,780.84 -
PBC PCO#06/BBI PCO#12 Bulletine #6 Change in
sewer pipe material: $3,506.41
Change in sewer pipe material 3,279.60 3,279.60 3,279.60| 100% - 327.96
Burling Builders - OH&P 226.81 226.81 226.81| 100% - 22.68
PBC PCO#17/8BY PCO#7 Bulletin #10 Removal of
obstruction at sewer tap; $26,249.03
Removal of sewer obstruction 25,548 86 25,548.86 25,548.86 | 100% = 2,664.89
Burling Builders - OH&P 70017 700.17 70017 | 100% - 70.02
PBC PCO#23/BBI PCO#15 Bulletin #16 Barrier
One concrete additive; $9,463.72
Added concrete admixture 8,962.66 8,962.66 8,962.66| 100% - 896.27
Burling Builders - OH&P 501.06 §01.06 501.06] 100% - 50.11
PBC PCO#33/BBI PCO#32 Reallocation of
Environmental allowance: $0 -
45 |Site Work Allowance -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance 26,962.51 - 0% 26,962.51 -
SWA#1 2547410 25,474.10 2547410 100% - 2,547.41
SWA#2 12,954.56 12,954.56 12,954.56 100% - 1,295.46
SWA#3 20,392.00 20,392.00 20,392.00| 100% - 2,039.20
SWA#4 9,558.95 9,558.95 9,558.95| 100% - 955.90
SWA#5 20,165.56 20,165.56 20,165.56 | 100% - 2,018.56
SWA#S 9,492.32 9,492.32 9,492.32| 100% - 949,23
46 |Environmental Allowance 50,000.00 - 0% 50,000.00 -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance (50,000.00) -] 0% {50,000.00) S
47 |General Conditions 609,729.58 494 744 .61 35,500.00 530,244.61 87% 79,484 .97 53,024.46




CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 15
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE 6/6/2016
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 5/1/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO 5/31/2018
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
[T::M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE ) . = ) Aﬁgg’}éf.{ﬁ".’ﬁ?ﬁ% % (Gic) |BAMANCETOFINISHI - BTAINAGE
0. Previous Applications Waork [a Place S"]rttj Materials (D+EF) (C-G)
{notinDorE)
48 |General Conditions-Commission's Contract Conting 57.,299.67 57,299.67 57.290967 | 100% - 5,729.97
49 |Mobilization 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 | 100% - 12,000.00
50 |[Builder's Risk Insurance 8,872.00 8.,872.00 8,872.00| 100% - -
51 |Insurance 97,500.00 97,500.00 97.500.00| 100% - -
62 |Payment & Performance Bond 51,233.00 51,233.00 51,233.00| 100% - -
83 |[Overhead & Fee 350,000.00 250,245.00 28,000.00 278,245.00 79% 71,755.00 27.824.50
Totals: 7.,393,000.00 5,294,319.91 574,981.31 - 5,869,301.22 79%| 1,523,698.78 564,779.52
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET « APRIL 1992 EDITION - AIA® - ©1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE . N W WASHINGTON, D C 20026 G703-1982




	Williams Park FH #15
	Pages from PA#15 - PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication015_20190606



